St. John's Lutheran School
2019-2020 Calendar

August

1 2 3 August 22 Welcome Back Night
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 August 27 First Day 3K-8
25 2628 29 30 31 August 30 No School
September
1.2 3 4 5 6 7 September 2 Labor Day - No School
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 September 17 Picture retakes & class pictures
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 September 28 Cross Country Meet at SLHS
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 September 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School
29 30
October
1 2 3 4 5 October 11-13 Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 14-18 Scholastic Book Fair
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 23 End of 1st Quarter
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 October 24-25 WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School

27 28 29 30 31

November November 6 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm
1 2 November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 November 8 No School
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

December
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 December 15 Children's Christmas Service 4pm
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 December 23 Christmas Break begins - No School

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31



January

1

2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9

12 13 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

February

2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25

March

1 2 3
8 9 10
15 16 17
22123 24
29 30 31

April

5 6 7
12713 14
19 20 21
26 27 28

May

3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 125 26
31

June

15
22
29

12
19
26

11
18
25

15
22
29

13
20
27

16
23
30

13
20
27

12
19
26

16
23
30

14
21
28

1 2[3]|4

7 8 9

10

11

14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25

28 29 30

10
17
24
31

14
21
28

13
20
27

10
17
24

15
22
29

12
19
26

11
18
25

15
22
29

14
21
28

11
18
25

16
23
30

13
20
27

January 2
January 17
January 24

February 14-16
February 21-23
February 28

March 6
March 7
March 20
March 23-27

April 10-13
April 20

May 2
May 3
May 6
May 8
May 15-16
May 25

June 3
June 3

Classes resume
End of 2nd Quarter
Teacher Inservice - No School

B Team Basketball Tournaments
A Team Basketball Tournaments
Teacher's Conference - No School

Kinderfest

Shoreland Music Festival
End of 3rd Quarter
Spring Break - No School

Easter Break - No School
Spring Band and Orchestra Concert

Softball Tournament
Confirmation

Forensics Meet

Track Meet

Girls' Soccer Tournament
Memorial Day - No School

End of 4th Quarter - Last Day for K-8 (ER)

Closing Service & Graduation



