St. John's Lutheran School

2019-2020 Calendar

1 2 3 August 22 Welcome Back Night 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 12 12 22 24 August 27 First Day 3K-8 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 August 27 First Day 3K-8 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 August 30 No School September 1 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 September 2 Labor Day - No School September 17 Picture retakes & class pictures 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 September 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School September 2 Cober 11-13 Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments 0 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 14-18 Scholastic Book Fair 1 2 3 4 5	August		
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 32 24 August 30 No School September 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 September 2 Labor Day - No School September 1 Picture retakes & class pictures 1 1 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 September 2 Labor Day - No School 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 September 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School October 1 1 2 3 4 5 October 11-13 Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments October 14-18 Scholastic Book Fair 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 0 10 11 12 October 14-18 Scholastic Book Fair 12 2 3 4 5 6 7 <td< td=""><td></td><td>August 22</td><td>Welcome Back Night</td></td<>		August 22	Welcome Back Night
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 August 27 First Day 3K-8 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 August 30 No School September 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 September 17 Picture retakes & class pictures 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 September 28 Cross Country Meet at SLHS 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 September 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School 29 30 - - 1 2 3 4 5 0 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 11-13 Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments 0 21 22 34 4 5 26 October 23 End of 1st Quarter 0 21 22 34 4 5 6 7 8 9			
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 August 30 No School September 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 September 17 Picture retakes & class pictures 1 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>			
September 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 September 2 Labor Day - No School 1 1 1 12 13 14 September 2 Labor Day - No School 1 1 12 13 14 September 17 Picture retakes & class pictures 2 23 24 25 26 27 28 September 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School 29 30 - - - - November 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School 29 30 - - - - - - - No School 29 30 - - - - - - - - - - No School -		•	-
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 September 17 Picture retakes & class pictures 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 September 28 Cross Country Meet at SLHS 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 September 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School 29 30 - - 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 11-13 Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 23 End of 1st Quarter 10 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 24-25 WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6	25 26 27 28 29 <mark>30</mark> 31	August 30	No School
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 September 17 Picture retakes & class pictures 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 September 28 Cross Country Meet at SLHS 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 September 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School 29 30 - - 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 11-13 Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 23 End of 1st Quarter 10 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 24-25 WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School 17 28 29 30 31 - 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 November 6 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm Novermber 7 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 September 2 Labor Day - No School 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 September 28 Cross Country Meet at SLHS 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 September 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School 29 30 - - - - Noreland Teachers' Conference - No School 29 30 - - - - Noreland Teachers' Conference - No School 29 30 - - - - - - 1 1 2 3 4 5 - - - 1 1 15 16 17 18 19 - - 10 11 12 13 - 1 2 3 - 7 November 6	Sentember		
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 September 17 Picture retakes & class pictures 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 September 28 Cross Country Meet at SLHS 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 September 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School 29 30		September 2	Labor Day - No School
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 September 28 Cross Country Meet at SLHS 29 30 September 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School October 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 11-13 Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 14-18 Scholastic Book Fair 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 23 End of 1st Quarter 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 October 24-25 WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School 7 7 8 9 0 10 12 13 14 15 16 November 8 No School November 3 November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>-</td></td<>			-
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 September 30 Shoreland Teachers' Conference - No School 29 30		•	
29 30 October 1 2 3 4 5 October 11-13 Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 14-18 Scholastic Book Fair 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 23 End of 1st Quarter 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 October 24-25 WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School 27 28 29 30 31 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 6 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 30 Ocember 15 Children's Christmas Service 4pm 18 19 20 21 21			-
I 2 3 4 5 October 11-13 Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 14-18 Scholastic Book Fair 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 23 End of 1st Quarter 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 October 24-25 WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School November 6 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30			
1 2 3 4 5 October 11-13 Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 14-18 Scholastic Book Fair 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 23 End of 1st Quarter 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 October 24-25 WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School 27 28 29 30 31 - 1 2 November 1 2 November 6 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 7 1 12 13 14 15 16 November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 27-29 1 12 13 14 15 16 November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School 1/2 2 2 20 21 20 21 21			
1 2 3 4 5 October 11-13 Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 14-18 Scholastic Book Fair 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 23 End of 1st Quarter 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 October 24-25 WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School 27 28 29 30 31 - 1 2 November 1 2 November 6 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 7 November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 27-29 1 12 13 14 15 16 November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School 12 2 2 20 21 22 23 20 21 12 1 12 13 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>			
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 14-18 Scholastic Book Fair 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 23 End of 1st Quarter 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 October 24-25 WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School 27 28 29 30 31 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 November 8 No School 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School 11 12 13 14 15 16 7 8 9 10 11 12 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Pceember 15 Children's Christmas Service 4pm December 23 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 </td <td>October</td> <td></td> <td></td>	October		
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 October 14-18 Scholastic Book Fair 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 23 End of 1st Quarter 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 October 24-25 WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School 27 28 29 30 31 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 7 November 8 No School November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School 17 18 19 20 21 22 30 Preamber Children's Christmas Service 4pm December 15 Children's Christmas Break begins - No School Christmas Break begins - No School Schol School <td>1 2 3 4 5</td> <td>October 11-13</td> <td>Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments</td>	1 2 3 4 5	October 11-13	Volleyball and Soccer Tournaments
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 October 24-25 WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School 27 28 29 30 31 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 1 2 November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 December 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 14 December December 15 Children's Christmas Service 4pm 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 December 23 Christmas Break begins - No School	6 7 8 9 10 11 12	October 14-18	-
27 28 29 30 31 November November 6 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 December 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 21 21	13 14 15 16 17 18 19	October 23	End of 1st Quarter
November 1 2 November 6 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 November 8 No School 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30	20 21 22 23 24 25 26	October 24-25	WI Lutheran State Teachers' Conference - No School
November 1 2 November 6 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 1 2 November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm 1 12 13 14 15 16 November 8 No School 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 December 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 December 23 Children's Christmas Service 4pm 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	27 28 29 30 31		
1 2 November 7 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 November 8 No School 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 27-29 The Regiver 10 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 27-29 The Regiver 10 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 27-29 The Regiver 10 Regiver 10 November 27 The Regiver 10 The Regiver 10 P/T Conferences 3:30-8pm November 20 The Regiver 10 November 20 The Regiver 10 The Regiver 10			

	nuary	/						
			1	2	3	4	January 2	Classes resume
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	January 17	End of 2nd Quarter
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	January 24	Teacher Inservice - No School
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			
Fel	oruai	ſУ						
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	February 14-16	B Team Basketball Tournaments
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	February 21-23	A Team Basketball Tournaments
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	February 28	Teacher's Conference - No School
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
Ма	rch						March 6	Kinderfest
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	March 7	Shoreland Music Festival
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	March 20	End of 3rd Quarter
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	March 23-27	Spring Break - No School
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31						
Арі	ril			-	-		April 10-13	Easter Break - No School
_			1	2	3	4	April 20	Spring Band and Orchestra Concert
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	8 15	16	17	18		
-	13 20	14 21	8 15 22	16 23		18		
12	13 20	14 21	8 15	16 23	17	18		
12 19 26	13 20 27	14 21	8 15 22	16 23	17	18		
12 19	13 20 27	14 21	8 15 22	16 23	17 24	18 25		
12 19 26 Ma	13 20 27 y	14 21 28	8 15 22 29	16 23 30	17 24 1	18 25 2	May 2	Softball Tournament
12 19 26 Ma 3	13 20 27 y	14 21 28 5	8 15 22 29	16 23 30 7	17 24 1 8	18 25 2 9	May 3	Confirmation
12 19 26 Ma 3 10	13 20 27 y 4 11	14 21 28 5 12	8 15 22 29 6 13	16 23 30 7 14	17 24 1 8 15	18 25 2 9 16	May 3 May 6	Confirmation Forensics Meet
12 19 26 Ma 3 10 17	13 20 27 y 4 11 18	14 21 28 5 12 19	8 15 22 29 6 13 20	16 23 30 7 14 21	17 24 1 8 15 22	18 25 2 9 16 23	May 3 May 6 May 8	Confirmation Forensics Meet Track Meet
12 19 26 Ma 3 10 17 24	13 20 27 y 4 11 18	14 21 28 5 12 19	8 15 22 29 6 13 20	16 23 30 7 14 21	17 24 1 8 15	18 25 2 9 16 23	May 3 May 6 May 8 May 15-16	Confirmation Forensics Meet Track Meet Girls' Soccer Tournament
12 19 26 Ma 3 10 17 24 31	13 20 27 y 4 11 18 25	14 21 28 5 12 19	8 15 22 29 6 13 20	16 23 30 7 14 21	17 24 1 8 15 22	18 25 2 9 16 23	May 3 May 6 May 8	Confirmation Forensics Meet Track Meet
12 19 26 Ma 3 10 17 24	13 20 27 y 4 11 18 25	14 21 28 5 12 19 26	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27	16 23 30 7 14 21 28	17 24 1 8 15 22 29	18 25 9 16 23 30	May 3 May 6 May 8 May 15-16 May 25	Confirmation Forensics Meet Track Meet Girls' Soccer Tournament Memorial Day - No School
12 19 26 Ma 3 10 17 24 31	13 20 27 y 4 11 18 25 ne 1	14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3	16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4	17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5	18 25 9 16 23 30	May 3 May 6 May 8 May 15-16 May 25 June 3	Confirmation Forensics Meet Track Meet Girls' Soccer Tournament Memorial Day - No School End of 4th Quarter - Last Day for K-8 (ER)
12 19 26 Ma 3 10 17 24 31	13 20 27 y 4 11 18 25 ne 1 8	14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10	16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11	17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12	18 25 9 16 23 30 6 13	May 3 May 6 May 8 May 15-16 May 25	Confirmation Forensics Meet Track Meet Girls' Soccer Tournament Memorial Day - No School
12 19 26 Ma 3 10 17 24 31 Jur	13 20 27 y 4 11 18 25 1 8 15	14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17	16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18	17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19	18 25 9 16 23 30 6 13 20	May 3 May 6 May 8 May 15-16 May 25 June 3	Confirmation Forensics Meet Track Meet Girls' Soccer Tournament Memorial Day - No School End of 4th Quarter - Last Day for K-8 (ER)
12 19 26 Ma 3 10 17 24 31 Jur 7	13 20 27 y 4 11 18 25 1 8 15	14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16	8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17	16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18	17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12	18 25 9 16 23 30 6 13 20	May 3 May 6 May 8 May 15-16 May 25 June 3	Confirmation Forensics Meet Track Meet Girls' Soccer Tournament Memorial Day - No School End of 4th Quarter - Last Day for K-8 (ER)